Date/venue

7/12/25, 9:00 AM
PISTA1

7/12/25, 9:30 AM
PISTA1

7/12/25,10:00 AM
PISTA1

7/12/25,10:30 AM
PISTA1

7/12/25,11:00 AM
PISTA1

7/12/25,11:30 AM
PISTA1

P xporty

|° TORNEO DE PADEL AURUM
Calendar: 4> MASCULINA / Grupo A

Home

Lorenzo Guijarro
Rafa Sanchez Borras

Lorenzo Guijarro
Rafa Sanchez Borras

Daniel Garcia Ruiz
Francisco Javier Perales Azor

Silvia Beatriz Moreno Lépez
Antonio Alvarez Martinez

Jesus Ramirez Valdivieso
Juan Manzano Mendez

Silvia Beatriz Moreno Lépez
Antonio Alvarez Martinez

1/1

Result

1-6

3-6

6-5

2-6

4-6

6-2

Away team

Daniel Garcia Ruiz
Francisco Javier Perales Azor

Jesus Ramirez Valdivieso
Juan Manzano Mendez

Silvia Beatriz Moreno Lépez
Antonio Alvarez Martinez

JesuUs Ramirez Valdivieso
Juan Manzano Mendez

Daniel Garcia Ruiz
Francisco Javier Perales Azor

Lorenzo Guijarro
Rafa Sanchez Borras
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